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
CHILDREN, ASK W. E. MICHAELS ABOUT AN
PHONE 370-2465.

STORES FOR LEASE
20912 $. HAWTHORNE, 10X50
A4 SEPULVEDA, 12x60
2516 8. MAIN, 16X60 ...\ \icvvunrnnrrnrnnssncnnsnnriniis
21518 S. MAIN, 32Xé0 ..

RESIDENCE RENTALS

2BEDROOM HOUSE IN EAST TORRANCE., GARAGE
3-BEDROOM ON ONE-YEAR LEASE .
3-BEDROOM, SOUTHWOOD AREA, LEASE

2305 Torrance Blvd., Torrance

FA 8-0373

MO

$ 85
$135
..$150 MO.

VR

NO DOWN
TO G.

Closing Costs Only
3-bedroom, 1% baths, hardwood
forced air heat, double attached
garage; quick possession,

G. |. RESALE

3bedroom, newly decorated In.
side and out, Vacant. Full Price
$14,500

DRIVE BY

4161 "W, 183rd St
Lawndale

2.bedroom doll house.

office for appointment.

MORNINGSIDE
REALTY
OR 8-8975

Open This Weekend

3 bedroom, freshly painted, hard-
wood floors, fireplace, cement |
block wall, beautifully landscaped. |
Large covered patio. Full price |
$18,750. Drive by 24709 Senator
Ave, Close to Narbonne High
School, Monthly payments approx-
imately ¥110 month to qualified
buyer,

‘DA 6-6168

4244 W,

2-BEDR \Of\\ D DEN

3645 W. I‘NST ot

3 BEDROOMS

21213 MARIGOLD

\B[Dk()ON\ 1% BATHS

3321 W. 166TH ST.

3 BEDROOMS

MAURICE F.
KNOTT

15307 CRENSHAW
GARDENA

1) 0892558, . .
$695 DOWN

Transfer — Work

This 3-bedroom home located in
convenient South Bay coffers hard
wood floors, wall to wall carpels,
exceptionally clean
immediate possession, Close
all mailor shopping and schools
Call for detalls and

Open 'Til 9 P.M.
23844 Hawthorne

FR 8.2294
LOW, LOW DOWN
4 bedroom, 2 Dbaths,
garage, w/w carpets,

AN

Call this

floors,
near
price

3 bedroom, hardwood
w/w cdrpels, fenced yard,
school, down, full
$12,000, !

1212 W. 226th St.

TORRANCE
895 DOWN, 2.BEDROOM FHA

2% car
builtins,

RESALE. 5% % Interest, Lot
49'x150°, Vacant, Call FR 0-3561.

FR 1-0590 or FR 8-2205

FENCED |
$1200 |

TRUSS |

|

LOAN |

NO GAMB- |

IS THE |

IT SPARKLES AND IS COMPLEMENTED BY THE ALL WOOL WALL |

WALLS. DICK MILLER, OUR AGENT, SAYS IT'S' A GOOD BUY,

YES, THIS 3 BEDROOM MOME IN WALTERIA HAD NO TROUBLE |
$1250 WILL MOVE YOU IN, WHEN WE TELL PEOPLE IT'S NORTH |
OF FLOODING—-BUT IT WAS HIGH AND DRY, CALL DICK MILLER |

PAY YOUR BILLS AND.|

FULL |
PRICE $9950 AND LOCATED CLOSE TO SCHOOLS, SHOPPING AND |

CEN- |
TER MALL TO REAR LIVING ROOM WITH GLASS SLIDING DOORS |

FOR |
(EVENINGS

5 MO. |
MO. |
MO. |

MO. |
MO, |

OEén Sunday |

179th STREET |

and ready for |
fo |

appointment. |

1$395
Vacant—G.1.

$495 DOWN, 3

Torrance-Lomita
Board of Realtors

JACK SCHMIDT

GEORGE HANBACK
FRED HANSEN

ALVIN GRANCELL
FOREST BEYRER ....

PRESIDENT
..VICE PRESIDENT
SECRETARY
TREASURER
EXECUTIVE SECETARY

DIRECTORS

HENRY MAMLER
KEN MILLER
HALLIE CROW
R. D. MCEWEN

DEL WRIGHT
DELBERT VAUGHN
DON BORDEN
GENEVA MEARA

ROBERT TRWILLO

South Ba

Board of Realtors

EARL W. ROSE
KEN CRADDOCK

EARL K. SEALS ...,

. PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT

(In Charge of Public Relations)

CHARLES W. GILTNER

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT

(In Charge of Ethics and Professional Conduct)

WILLIAM J, MAY
A. J. MAHONEY

EXECUTIVE VICE PRESIDENT
SECRETARY-TREASURER

DIRECTORS

WILMA BRADSHAW
BOB FARNSWORTH
VYRLE HANSON
BOB BYRNES
NEAL HOWARD

Rolling

Board of

NIBS KEMP
ED LYLE
HAROLD ALLEN

CEORGE DENBO ..

HOWARD CALDWELL
PHIL HELM

WINNIE F. MILLER
AL McBRIDE

BILL ARMONT

Hills

Realtors

PRESIDENT
..VICE PRESIDENT
SECRETARY
TREASURER

DIRECTORS

JOHN DUNCKEL

DENNIS MCELRATH

RAY ROBERT

Palos Verdes
Estates

Board of

JACK D. KAHLO :
R, DYMOCK SMITH .
KLIZABETH H., CARROLL
JAMES L, COUCH .

Realtors
PRESIDENT

vee.VICE PRESIDENT
SECRETARY
..TREASURER

DIRECTORS

FRANK N. WRIGHTY
MAX CALVERT
ROBERT S,

ROBERT C. ALLEN
JOHN L. SAINSEVAIN
STRASBURG

San Pedro

Board of

BARBARA A. WALLS
ROBERT OSTER
BETTY CHILDS

Realtors

‘ ...PRESIDENT
VICE PRESIDENT
SECRETARY-TREASURER

DIRECTORS

EARL E. ADAMS
ESTELLE H L‘UBI(.K
LEE HAUER

MARK A SAMPSON

DOWN'~ ’
Resole‘

We seldom get a 3 bedroom stuc- |
€0 s0 easy to buy. Payments o!
only $74.20 month (P. and 1)}
Large rooms, wall to wall carpet, |
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